Model # L W H Ctn. Qty. Capacity Lbs.
AK06702 12 5/16 23 5/8 14 1 30
AK06703 7 7/8 23 5/8 9 7/16 1 30
AK06704 6 3/4 23 5/8 8 3/16 1 25
AK06705 5 3/8 23 5/8 6 1/2 1 20
AK06706 3 3/4 23 5/8 4 1/2 1 15
AK06709 2 1/2 23 5/8 3 3/16 1 5
Model # L W H AK0602 AK0603 AK0603 AK0604 AK0605 AK0609
AKTV24R 1 1/8 1 3/8 24 1/8 1 2 3 3 5 8
AKTV48R 1 1/8 1 3/8 48 1/8 3 5 6 7 10 16
AKTV70R 1 1/8 1 3/8 70 1/8 5 7 8 10 15 23
Model # L W H AK0602 AK0603 AK0603 AK0604 AK0605 AK0609
AKTV24F 1 1/8 13 1/4 24 1/8 1 2 3 3 5 8
AKTV48F 1 1/8 13 1/4 48 1/8 3 5 6 7 10 16
AKTV70F 1 1/8 13 1/4 70 1/8 5 7 8 10 15 23
Description
24" Tiltview Frames
48" Tiltview Frames
70" Tiltview Frames
# of Bins to Fit Each Rail Set
Tiltview Frames  Dimensions (in.) # of Bins to Fit Each Frame
70" Tiltview Rails
Description
24" Tiltview Rails
48" Tiltview Rails
-
Tiltview Rails  Dimensions (in.)
-
AK40703 (3/PK)
AK40704 (4/PK)
-
-
 Dimensions (in.)
Description
2-Bin Tiltview
3-Bin Tiltview
4-Bin Tiltview
5-Bin Tiltview
6-Bin Tiltview
9-Bin Tiltview
TiltView Bins
Dividers
Capacity/Quantity